
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS
COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

October 28, 2024 D
ocr <

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE <s^
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS""1''''"'^

2 ^ ?^A

(mis^j^.

A. Name of Committee: Kansas Dental po"t{cal Actlon Committee

Address; 5200 SW Huntoon

City and Zip Code.. Topeka, KS 66604

This is a (check one): _ Party Committee Political Committee

Jl"rr"ssi^

B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Piimg Termination Report

C. Summary (covering the period from July 26,2024 through October 24,2024)

I. Cash on hand at beginning of period ,„

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A),.

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disburseinents (Use Schedule C)

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B)..

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)

$26,221.66

$407.64

$26,62^30

$21,075,71

$5,553.59

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedule and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledgeand belief is true, correct mi^complete. I imdersmnd that themtentioml
failure Co file this document on.nt^rtlon^ly^ing a ^l.^ument Is a class A misdemeanor,"

Da^ / Signafure ofTt'eas'urer

GEC Form 2024



Date

8/10/2024
8/24/2024
8/10/2024
9/30/2024
10/10/2024
8/10/2024
9/25/2024

Name

Gina B Pinamonti

Michael Neal Williams

Michael Neal Williams

Michael Neal Williams

Michael Neal Williams

Rick D Smith

Chris Croft

Schedule A Contributions Other Receipts

Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Address of Contributor

2602 S Rouse St, Pittsburg/ KS 66762

101 E Prairie Point Ct, Andover/ KS 67002

102 E Prairie Point Ct, Andover, KS 67002

103 E Prairie Point Ct, Andover, KS 67002

104 E Prairie Point Ct, Andover, KS 67002

314 Neosho St, Burlington, KS 66839

8909 W 148th Terrace Overland Park, KS 66221

Occupation

Dentist

Dentist

Dentist

Dentist

Dentist

Dentist

Politician

Payment Type

E-Funds-Credit Card

E-Funds-Credit Card

E-Funds-Credit Card

E-Funds-Credit Card

E-Funds-Credit Card

E-Funds-Credit Card

Check

|Subtotal this Page

Amount

$
$
$
$
$
$

_^
$

45.44

13.63

13.63

18.85

18.85

47.24

250.00

407.64 |

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

407.64

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary) $ 407.64
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Date Name

Schedule C Expenditure Other Disbursements

Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Name Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount

07/31/2024 Core First

08/31/2024 Core First

09/17/2024 Collins, Ken for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 Barth, Carrie for House of Representativ

09/17/2024 Croft, Chris for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 Gardner, Fred for House of Representative

09/17/2024 Bryce, Ron for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 Blex for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 Hougland, Allison for House of Represent

09/17/2024 Neighbor, Cindy for House of Represent

09/17/2024 Sawyer Clayton, Stephanie House of Rep

09/17/2024 Ruiz/ Susan for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 Tarwater/ Scan for House of Representativ

09/17/2024 Turner/ Carl for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 Curtis, Pam for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 Oropeza, Melissa for House of Representat

09/17/2024 Buehler/ David for House of Representati

09/17/2024 Proctor, Pat for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 Sutton for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 Ballard for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 Ellis for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 McDonald for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 Haskins, Kirk for House of Representative

09/17/2024 Schlingensiepen, Tobias for House of Rep

09/17/2024 Schreiber, Mark for House of Rep

09/17/2024 Reavis, Alien for House of Representative

09/17/2024 Roeser for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 Howe, Steven for House of Represent

09/17/2024 Carpenter, Will for House of Representati

09/17/2024 Essex, Robyn for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 Carpenter for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 Helgerson for House of Representatives

3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66611

3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66611

102 E 1st St Mulberry, KS 66756

135 E 1300 Rd Baldwin City, KS 66006

8909 W 148th Terrace Overland Park, KS 66221

22498 NW 1840 Road Garnett/ KS 66032

PO Box 486 Coffeyville/ KS 67337

3131 CR2600 Independence/ KS 67301

330 S Troost St Olathe, KS 66061

10405 W 52nd Terrace Shawnee, KS 66203

9825 Woodson Dr Overland park, KS 66207

7306 Bond St Shawnee, KS 66203

16006 Meadow Lane Stilwell, KS 66085

13001 El Monte Leawood, KS 66209

322 N 16th St Kansas City, KS 66102

5750 Swartz Rd Kansas City, KS 66106

606 Canyon View Drive Lansing, KS 66043

624 Kickapoo St Leavenworth, KS 66048

215 W Park St Gardner, KS 66030

1532 Alvamar Dr Lawrence, KS 66047

9199 K-4 Highway Meriden, KS 66512

14506 S Darnell St Olathe, KS 66062

1035 SW Ashworth Dr Topeka/ KS 66604

1601 SW Boswell Ave Topeka, KS 66604

1722 Yucca Lane Emporia, KS 66801

1419 North 3rd Atchinson, KS 66002

5830 Players Terrace #26 Manhattan, KS 66503

2202 Melrose Lane Salina/ KS 67401

6965 SW 18th St El Dorado, KS 67042

1137 E Frontier Dr Olathe, KS 66062

PO Box 350 Derby, KS 67037

12 E Peach Tree Lane Wichita, KS 67207

Analysis Fee

Analysis Fee

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

|Subtotal this Page

10.13

5.39

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

500.00

250.00
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Date Name

Schedule C Expenditure Other Disbursements

Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Name Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount

09/17/2024 Penn, Patrick for House of Represent

09/17/2024 Estes/ Susan for House of Represent

09/17/2024 Bergquist, Emil for House of Representati

09/17/2024 Bergkamp, Brian for House of Representati

09/17/2024 Sawyer for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 Hawkins for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 Probst for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 Ward, Jill Ann for House of Represent

09/17/2024 Woodard, Brandon for House of Representat

09/17/2024 Waymaster for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 Hoffman for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 Turk for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 Smith/ Adam for House of Representatives

09/17/2024 Francisco for Senate

09/17/2024 Kloos, Rick for Senate

09/17/2024 Pittman, Jeff for Senate

09/17/2024 Pettey for Senate

09/17/2024 Holscher, Cindy for Senate

09/17/2024 Gossage, Beverly for Senate

09/17/2024 Thompson, Mike for Senate

09/17/2024 Shallenburger, Tim for Senate

09/17/2024 Masterson, Ty for Senate

09/17/2024 Dietrich, Brenda for Senate

09/17/2024 Sykes for Senate

09/17/2024 Claeys, J.R. for Senate

09/17/2024 Blasi, Chase for Senate

09/17/2024 Erickson, Renee for Senate

09/17/2024 Alley for Senate

09/17/2024 Clifford, Bill for Senate

09/17/2024 Billinger, Rick for Senate
09/30/2024 Core First

2507 N Lindberg St Wichita, KS 67226

12224 E Bracken Ct Wichita, KS 67206

6430 N Hydraulic St Park City/ KS 67219

2118 S Wheatland St Wichita/ KS 67235

1041 S Elizabeth St Wichita, KS 67213

9406 Harvest Lane Wichita/ KS 67212

205 W 14th Ave Hutchinson, KS 67501

999 N Silver Springs Blvd Apt 2207 Wichita/ KS 67212

PO Box 19271 Lenexa, KS 66285

3528 192nd St Bunker Hill, KS 67626

1318 Avenue T Coldwater, KS 67029

6926 Roundtree St Shawnee, KS 66226

1970 Rd 3 Weskan, KS 67762

1101 Ohio St. Lawrence, KS 66044

4728 SE Berryton Rd Berryton, KS 66409

1108 S Broadway Leavenworth, KS 66048

5316 Lakewood St Kansas City, KS 66106

PO Box 4781 Olathe, KS 66063

9325 Evenings Star Terr Eudora, KS 66025

4923 Constance St Shawnee, KS 66216

1538 Garfield Ave Baxter Springs, KS 66713

PO Box 424 Andover, KS 67002

6110 SW 38th Terrace Topeka, KS 66610

10227 Theden Circle Lenexa, KS 66212

2157 Redhawk Lane Salina, KS 67401

1746 N Blackstone Ct Wichita, KS 67235

26 N Cypress Drive Wichita, KS 67206

517 Quail Nest Rd Winfield, KS 67156

102 Drury Lane Garden City, KS 67846

PO Box 594 Goodland, KS 67735

3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66611

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Camp Contrib

Analysis Fee

500.00

250.00

300.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

250.00

500.00

250.00

1,000.00

250.00

250.00

1/000.00

250.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

500.00

10.19

SubtotalthisPage 11,810.19|
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Date Name

Schedule C Expenditure Other Disbursements

Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Name Address Purpose of Expenditure Amount

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures for Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures ($50 or less)

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)

$

$

21,075.71

21,075.71

Page 3 of 3


