KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ET COMMISSION	HICS
RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES R OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMM	MITTEE
October 28, 2024	ATE KS Governe
October 28, 2024 FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STA SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUC A. Name of Committee: Kansas Dental Political Action Committee	ATE KS Governmental Ethics
A. Name of Committee: Kansas Dental Political Action Committee	e suites Going
Address: 5200 SW Huntoon	
City and Zip Code: <b>Topeka, KS 66604</b>	e weren gewen old it in omfolgen of Architeke, and an a bewen it her in gemen and been stand an and in individu
	Political Committee
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing T	ermination Report
<ul> <li>C. Summary (covering the period from July 26, 2024 through October 2</li> <li>I. Cash on hand at beginning of period</li> </ul>	
, (	\$26,221.66
1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$26,221.66
<ol> <li>Cash on hand at beginning of period</li> <li>Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)</li> </ol>	\$26,221.66 \$407.64 \$26,629.30 \$21,075.71
<ol> <li>Cash on hand at beginning of period</li></ol>	\$26,221.66 \$407.64 \$26,629.30 \$21,075.71
<ol> <li>Cash on hand at beginning of period</li></ol>	\$26,221.66 \$407.64 \$26,629.30 \$21,075.71
<ol> <li>Cash on hand at beginning of period</li></ol>	\$26,221.66 \$407.64 \$26,629.30 \$21,075.71
<ol> <li>Cash on hand at beginning of period</li></ol>	\$26,221.66 \$407.64 \$26,629.30 \$21,075.71
<ol> <li>Cash on hand at beginning of period</li></ol>	\$26,221.66 \$407.64 \$26,629.30 \$21,075.71 \$5,553.59 ements, has been examined by me I understand that the intentional
<ol> <li>Cash on hand at beginning of period</li></ol>	\$26,221.66 \$407.64 \$26,629.30 \$21,075.71 \$5,553.59 ements, has been examined by me I understand that the intentional

## Schedule A Contributions Other Receipts Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Date	Name	Address of Contributor	Occupation	Payment Type	Am	ount
8/10/2024	Gina B Pinamonti	2602 S Rouse St, Pittsburg, KS 66762	Dentist	E-Funds-Credit Card	\$	45.44
8/24/2024	Michael Neal Williams	101 E Prairie Point Ct, Andover, KS 67002	Dentist	E-Funds-Credit Card	\$	13.63
8/10/2024	Michael Neal Williams	102 E Prairie Point Ct, Andover, KS 67002	Dentist	E-Funds-Credit Card	\$	13.63
9/30/2024	Michael Neal Williams	103 E Prairie Point Ct, Andover, KS 67002	Dentist	E-Funds-Credit Card	\$	18.85
10/10/2024	Michael Neal Williams	104 E Prairie Point Ct, Andover, KS 67002	Dentist	E-Funds-Credit Card	\$	18.85
8/10/2024	Rick D Smith	314 Neosho St, Burlington, KS 66839	Dentist	E-Funds-Credit Card	\$	47.24
9/25/2024	Chris Croft	8909 W 148th Terrace Overland Park, KS 66221	Politician	Check	\$	250.00
				Subtotal this Page	\$	407.64

Complete if last page of Schedule A	
Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$ 407.64
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$ 407.64

## Schedule C Expenditure Other Disbursements Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Date	Name	Name Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
07/31/2024 Core Fi	rst	3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66611	Analysis Fee	10.13
08/31/2024 Core Fi		3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66611	Analysis Fee	5.39
09/17/2024 Collins	, Ken for House of Representatives	102 E 1st St Mulberry, KS 66756	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/17/2024 Barth,	Carrie for House of Representativ	135 E 1300 Rd Baldwin City, KS 66006	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/17/2024 Croft,	Chris for House of Representatives	8909 W 148th Terrace Overland Park, KS 66221	Camp Contrib	500.00
09/17/2024 Gardne	er, Fred for House of Representative	22498 NW 1840 Road Garnett, KS 66032	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/17/2024 Bryce,	Ron for House of Representatives	PO Box 486 Coffeyville, KS 67337	Camp Contrib	250.00
	r House of Representatives	3131 CR2600 Independence, KS 67301	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/17/2024 Hougla	nd, Allison for House of Represent	330 S Troost St Olathe, KS 66061	Camp Contrib	250.00
•	oor, Cindy for House of Represent	10405 W 52nd Terrace Shawnee, KS 66203	Camp Contrib	500.00
•	r Clayton, Stephanie House of Rep	9825 Woodson Dr Overland park, KS 66207	Camp Contrib	250.00
•	usan for House of Representatives	7306 Bond St Shawnee, KS 66203	Camp Contrib	500.00
	ter, Sean for House of Representativ	16006 Meadow Lane Stilwell, KS 66085	Camp Contrib	250.00
	, Carl for House of Representatives	13001 El Monte Leawood, KS 66209	Camp Contrib	250.00
	Pam for House of Representatives	322 N 16th St Kansas City, KS 66102	Camp Contrib	250.00
	za, Melissa for House of Representat	5750 Swartz Rd Kansas City, KS 66106	Camp Contrib	250.00
• • •	er, David for House of Representati	606 Canyon View Drive Lansing, KS 66043	Camp Contrib	250.00
	r, Pat for House of Representatives	624 Kickapoo St Leavenworth, KS 66048	Camp Contrib	250.00
	for House of Representatives	215 W Park St Gardner, KS 66030	Camp Contrib	500.00
• •	for House of Representatives	1532 Alvamar Dr Lawrence, KS 66047	Camp Contrib	250.00
	r House of Representatives	9199 K-4 Highway Meriden, KS 66512	Camp Contrib	250.00
	nald for House of Representatives	14506 S Darnell St Olathe, KS 66062	Camp Contrib	250.00
• •	s, Kirk for House of Representative	1035 SW Ashworth Dr Topeka, KS 66604	Camp Contrib	250.00
	gensiepen, Tobias for House of Rep	1601 SW Boswell Ave Topeka, KS 66604	Camp Contrib	250.00
	ber, Mark for House of Rep	1722 Yucca Lane Emporia, KS 66801	Camp Contrib	250.00
	, Allen for House of Representative	1419 North 3rd Atchinson, KS 66002	Camp Contrib	500.00
	r for House of Representatives	5830 Players Terrace #26 Manhattan, KS 66503	Camp Contrib	250.00
	Steven for House of Represent	2202 Melrose Lane Salina, KS 67401	Camp Contrib	250.00
	nter, Will for House of Representati	6965 SW 18th St El Dorado, KS 67042	Camp Contrib	500.00
	Robyn for House of Representatives	1137 E Frontier Dr Olathe, KS 66062	Camp Contrib	250.00
	nter for House of Representatives	PO Box 350 Derby, KS 67037	Camp Contrib	500.00
	rson for House of Representatives	12 E Peach Tree Lane Wichita, KS 67207	Camp Contrib	250.00
			Subtotal this Page	9,265.52

## Schedule C Expenditure Other Disbursements Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Date	Name	Name Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
09/17/2024 Penn, Pa	trick for House of Represent	2507 N Lindberg St Wichita, KS 67226	Camp Contrib	500.00
09/17/2024 Estes, Su	san for House of Represent	12224 E Bracken Ct Wichita, KS 67206	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/17/2024 Bergquis	t, Emil for House of Representati	6430 N Hydraulic St Park City, KS 67219	Camp Contrib	300.00
	p, Brian for House of Representati	2118 S Wheatland St Wichita, KS 67235	Camp Contrib	250.00
	or House of Representatives	1041 S Elizabeth St Wichita, KS 67213	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/17/2024 Hawkins	for House of Representatives	9406 Harvest Lane Wichita, KS 67212	Camp Contrib	500.00
09/17/2024 Probst fc	or House of Representatives	205 W 14th Ave Hutchinson, KS 67501	Camp Contrib	250.00
	l Ann for House of Represent	999 N Silver Springs Blvd Apt 2207 Wichita, KS 67212	Camp Contrib	250.00
	d, Brandon for House of Representat	PO Box 19271 Lenexa, KS 66285	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/17/2024 Waymas	ter for House of Representatives	3528 192nd St Bunker Hill, KS 67626	Camp Contrib	500.00
09/17/2024 Hoffman	for House of Representatives	1318 Avenue T Coldwater, KS 67029	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/17/2024 Turk for /	House of Representatives	6926 Roundtree St Shawnee, KS 66226	Camp Contrib	250.00
	dam for House of Representatives	1970 Rd 3 Weskan, KS 67762	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/17/2024 Francisco		1101 Ohio St. Lawrence, KS 66044	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/17/2024 Kloos, Rid		4728 SE Berryton Rd Berryton, KS 66409	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/17/2024 Pittman,		1108 S Broadway Leavenworth, KS 66048	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/17/2024 Pettey fo		5316 Lakewood St Kansas City, KS 66106	Camp Contrib	500.00
09/17/2024 Holscher	·, Cindy for Senate	PO Box 4781 Olathe, KS 66063	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/17/2024 Gossage,	, Beverly for Senate	9325 Evenings Star Terr Eudora, KS 66025	Camp Contrib	1,000.00
09/17/2024 Thompso	on, Mike for Senate	4923 Constance St Shawnee, KS 66216	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/17/2024 Shallenbu	urger, Tim for Senate	1538 Garfield Ave Baxter Springs, KS 66713	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/17/2024 Masterso		PO Box 424 Andover, KS 67002	Camp Contrib	1,000.00
09/17/2024 Dietrich,		6110 SW 38th Terrace Topeka, KS 66610	Camp Contrib	250.00
09/17/2024 Sykes for		10227 Theden Circle Lenexa, KS 66212	Camp Contrib	500.00
09/17/2024 Claeys, J.		2157 Redhawk Lane Salina, KS 67401	Camp Contrib	500.00
09/17/2024 Blasi, Cha		1746 N Blackstone Ct Wichita, KS 67235	Camp Contrib	500.00
09/17/2024 Erickson,		26 N Cypress Drive Wichita, KS 67206	Camp Contrib	500.00
09/17/2024 Alley for		517 Quail Nest Rd Winfield, KS 67156	Camp Contrib	500.00
09/17/2024 Clifford,		102 Drury Lane Garden City, KS 67846	Camp Contrib	500.00
09/17/2024 Billinger,		PO Box 594 Goodland, KS 67735	Camp Contrib	500.00
09/30/2024 Core Firs		3035 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka, KS 66611	Analysis Fee	10.19
			Subtotal this Page	11,810.19

## Schedule C Expenditure Other Disbursements

Kansas Dental Political Action Committee

Date	Name	Name Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount

Complete if last page of Schedule C	
Total Itemized Expenditures for Period	\$ 21,075.71
Total Unitemized Expenditures (\$50 or less)	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$ 21,075.71